
Booking Form

Events    £ No Sum (£) 

Live@ The Church Sat 4 May 7pm £14

What Larks Sun 5 May 7.30pm £10

The Wonderful World of Walliams! Mon 6 May 2.30pm Children free  
entry by ticket*

Brushstrokes and Bubbly Tues 7 May 8pm £25

The Great Exhibition Brass Ensemble Wed 8 May 7.30pm £10

Brushstrokes and Bubbly Thurs 9 May 8pm £25

An Evening with Will Greenwood MBE Thurs 9 May 7.30pm £15
U18 £10

Katie Cox and the Rhythm of the River Fri 10 May 6pm £6 
U11 £3

The Cycling Artist Fri 10 May 7.30pm £10

Young Maestros Sat 11 May 3pm £6

Talk and Demonstration: Shall I Carve? Sat 11 May 3pm £5

Folk, Fun and Food Sat 11 May 8pm £12

Peter and the Wolf - a Family Concert Sun 12 May 3.30pm £6 
U11 £3

The Seven Ages of Shakespeare Mon 13 May 7.30pm £10 
U18 £5

Young at Heart Tues 14 May 10.45am Free entry  
by ticket*

Talk: Robin and Lucienne Day - the 
First Lifestyle Gurus

Tues 14 May 3pm £5

Stanley Spencer and his wife Hilda 
Carline Spencer in poetry

Tues 14 May 7.30pm £7.50

Talk: Stanley Spencer's Patrons' Walk Wed 15 May 10.30am £10

Talk: Art and Mental Health Wed 15 May 3pm £5

Soul Train - with Renée Cullen and 
band

Wed 15 May 6.30pm 
Concert 8pm

Dinner+concert  £30 
Concert only  £10

Delivering your Dreams Wed 15 May 7.30pm £7.50

Celebrity Organ Recital Wed 15 May 8pm £10

Comedy Club Thurs 16 May 8pm Adult £15 
Table of 12  £150

Bilinguasing Fri 17 May 10.30am Adult £5* 
Children free  

entry by ticket*

Apollo Big Band Fri 17 May 8pm £12

Strictly Cookham Festival Tea Dance Sun19 May 2.30pm £16

Gala Concert Cantorum Choir Sun 19 May 8pm £15

Events showing* are only available by post  or from The Stationery Depot. 

Activities and Workshops    £ No Sum (£) 

Strictly Cookham Dance Classes (4 lessons from 23 April)

Please contact Penny on dance@cookhamfestival.org.uk  
before the first lesson for information on what to wear/bring.

£30

Festival Arts Hub Workshops - Maximum eight people per session. See p19 for more information.

Spinners, Sat 11 May 10.30am   £10

Bird, butterfly mobiles, Sat 11 May  12.45pm    2.30pm £10

Glassworks, Sat 11 May 10.30am   12.45pm   2.30pm  £10

Painting, Sat 11 May 10.30am   12.45pm   2.30pm £10

Ceramics Sat 11 May 10.30am   12.45pm   2.30pm £10

Calligraphy, Sun 12 May 1pm    2.45pm £10

Glassworks, Sun 12 May 1pm   2.45pm  £10

Painting, Sun 12 May 1pm   2.45pm  £10

SUB TOTAL (Events - page 23) 

 
GRAND TOTAL

Please use capital letters

Name:

Address:

Postcode:

Telephone number:

Email address:

Online tickets
Tickets can be bought online from  
Monday 4 March from  
www.ticketsource.co.uk/cookham-festival
Tickets by post
Until Sunday 21 April, please send this form with 
your cheque, made payable to Cookham Festival, 
and a stamped, addressed envelope to  
Ros Hazeldine, 130 Beverley Gardens,  
Maidenhead SL6 6ST.

Tickets from The Stationery Depot
From Monday 22 April until the end of the Festival, 
please complete this form and pay for your tickets 
by cash or cheque (sorry, no credit cards) at  
The Stationery Depot, Station Parade,  
Cookham SL6 9BR.
For general ticket enquiries, call  
Ros on 01628 782933.
Tickets are non-refundable.


